43
6700 1/16 DIN FM Approved
Limit Controller
• High or low limit control.
• Storage of peak temperature plus duration
of alarm condition.
• Plug and Play Technology allows field
upgrades.

45
Order Matrix:6700 Order Matrix:
Order Code N  6  7  0  1   - Z
Model
Standard Configuration
Input Type
1 - 3 Wire RTD or DC mV
2 - Thermocouple
3 - DC mA
4 - DC Voltage
Output 1
1 - Relay
Output 2
0 - Not fitted
1 - Relay
Output 3 (Alarm 1 or Recorder O/P)
0 - Not fitted
1 - Relay
3 - DC 0-10V
4 - DC 0-20mARecorder Output
5 - DC 0-5V
7 - DC 4-20mA
Options
10 - RS-485 Serial Communication
02 - 24VAC/DC Power Supply
30 - Remote Reset Input
12 - RS-485 Serial Communication and 24VAC/DC Power Supply
32 - Remote Reset Input and 24VAC/DC Power Supply
46
6700 Wiring Diagram and Notes:
Brand
INSTRUMENTS
Wiring Diagram:
Notes:
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
16 17 18
13 14 15
- +
No external
connections
to be made
to these
terminals
MAINS (LINE)
SUPPLY
L
N
DC
N/OCN/C
Relay
OUTPUT 3
R
T